
OWNER: DIVINE HIGHLANDS LLC
PIN: 24-29-21-000000-033050

OR 11570 PG 1372

OWNER: CITY OF LAKELAND
PIN: 24-29-21-000000-033040

OR 3110 PG 506
FLU: INST-1

USE: UTILITIES
FAR/DENSITY: N/A

ISR: 0.80
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OR 7398 PG 559
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OWNER: UNITY IN THE GROVE INC
PIN: 24-29-21-000000-033020

OR 5922 PG 1188
FLU: INST-1

USE: PLACE OF WORSHIP
FAR: 0.03

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT: ±18

OWNER: ACHIEVEMENT ACADAMY INC
PIN: 24-29-21-000000-033010

ORB 7398 PG 559
FLU: RH

USE: VACANT

NORTH LINE OF NW 1/4 SEC 21, T29S, R24E
N89°54'08"E     (BASIS OF BEARINGS)
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SITE DATA
LOCATION SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 24 S, RANGE 29 E

ADDRESS 0 HWY 540A E
LAKELAND, FLORIDA 33602

FUTURE LAND USE OFFICE CENTER (OC)

DEVELOPMENT AREA TRANSIT SUPPORTIVE DEVELOPMENT AREA (TDSA)

PROPOSED USE SELF STORAGE

FOLIO NUMBERS 24-29-21-000000-033050

SITE AREA 144,274  SF 3.31± AC

REQUIRED (COND. USE) PROPOSED
FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.75 MAX 0.70

FLOOD ZONE 'X' ZONE (AREA OF MINIMAL FLOOD HAZARD, 
WHICH ARE OUTSIDE THE SFHA & HIGHER 
THAN THE ELEVATION OF THE 0.2% ANNUAL 
CHANCE FLOOD

WETLANDS NO EXISTING WETLANDS

OPEN SPACE 1.91 AC (55.6%) INCLUDES BUFFERS, AND AREA 
BEYOND POND DESIGN HIGH LEVELS.

MIN. BUILDING SETBACKS
ROW 30 FT
REAR 15 FT
SIDE 15 FT
ACCESSORY 15 FT

PARKING REQUIREMENTS
REQUIRED 1/300 SF OF OFFICE

800/300 = 2.7 = 3 SPACES

PROVIDED 4 SPACES (1 ADA)

LANDSCAPE BUFFERS
REQ ABUTTING USE

NORTH 6-FT A-TYPE BUFFER ROADWAY (URBAN COLLECTOR)

EAST 10-FT B-TYPE BUFFER VACANT RESIDENTIAL

SOUTH 5-FT B-TYPE BUFFER w/ FENCE VACANT RESIDENTIAL
(COMPATIBILITY REQUIREMENTS APPLY)

WEST 10-FT B-TYPE BUFFER UTILITY

NOTE:

SEE LANDSCAPE BUFFER CROSS SECTIONS A TO D ON SHEET EXH-2

LOCATION MAP
SCALE: N.T.S
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